CATERING MENU

BRUNCH

Avocado Toast Platter 80.00

10 slices sourdough toast with guacamole

Pancake Platter 80.00

10 pancakes served with whipped cream and maple syrup

French Toast Platter

10 slices of French toast served with whipped cream and
maple syrup

Acai Bowl
5 Acai bowls blended with frozen strawberries, mango,
and dates, topped with fresh fruit and granola

PERSONAL PIE TRIO

Choose any three personal pies 55.00
Teriyaki Pizza

Olive Pizza
Vegetable Pizza
Margarita Basil Pizza
Mushroom Pizza

Plain Pizza
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SALADS

Caesar Salad 75.00
Romain lettuce, carrot, garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese,
homemade Caesar dressing

Sweet Potato Salad 90.00
Romain lettuce, cucumber, feta cheese, marinated

portobello mushrooms, avocado, sweet potato with

sweet chili sauce

Edamame Pecan Salad 90.00
Arugula, cucumber, sweet potato, mushrooms, honey-

glazed pecans, edamame, red onion, avocado, honey

mustard vinaigrette

Grilled Salmon Avocado Salad 110.00

Romaine lettuce, avocado, sweet potato, cherry
tomatoes croutons, grilled salmon, Caesar dressing

Sheli's Salad 90.00
Romaine lettuce, purple cabbage, cucumber, cherry

tomatoes croutons, sauteed teriyaki mushrooms,

walnuts, feta cheese, fried mozzarella cubes, sesame

seeds, honey vinaigrette

Beet and Arugula Salad 90.00
Arugula, roasted beets, sweet potato, quinoa, honey

pecans, served on created feta spread, topped with pink

honey mustard

Quinoa Salad 90.00
Quinoa with lettuce, sweet potato, feta cheese,

chickpeas, avocado cherry tomatoes and fried mozzarella

cubes, with red wine vinaigrette

Chop Chop Haloumi Salad 90.00
Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pomegranate seeds,

avocado tahini, grated feta cheese, zaatar, date honey,

seared halloumi cheese

Healthy Salad 110.00

Arugula, sweet potato, string beans, roasted chickpeas,
cherry tomatoes, cubed salmon
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9XI3 PASTA

Baked Ziti
Fettuccine Alfredo
Penne a la Vodka
Parmesan

Gnocchi

Cheese Ravioli

Mac n Cheese

9qXI3 SIDES

Fries
Onion Rings
Spicy Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

PLATTERS

Mozzarella Sticks Platter
25 mozzarella sticks served with marinara sauce

Quesadilla Platter
Sauteed onions, spinach, mushrooms, cream sauce,
melted mozzarella cheese, served with guacamole

Pastelle Chummus Platter
25 Falafel balls, 6 pitas, 10 potato cigars served over
chummus

Salmon Platter
6 slices of salmon, choice of teriyaki, honey mustard
crusted, grilled with garlic and pesto

65.00
75.00
65.00
85.00
80.00
100.00
65.00

45.00
65.00
55.00
55.00

80.00

90.00

90.00

120.00
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SOUPS

640z SOUP 35.00
Vegetable Soup

French Onion Soup

Split Pea Soup

Blended Garden Vegetable Soup
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9XI3 CARB FREE
AND DELICIOUS

Vegetable Melt Pan 80.00
Stuffed Mushrooms 8 pcs 75.00

DRINKS
32 0z Smoothie 20.00
32 0z Milkshake 20.00
32 oz Crushed Iced Coffee 20.00
Specialty Coffee Flavors 20.00

845-425-3311 | 845-540-9999
SHELISPIZZA.COM
59 ROUTE 59, MONSEY NY, 10952



