# SHELIS

## **CATERING MENU**



#### **BRUNCH**

Avocado Toast Platter	80.00

10 slices sourdough toast with guacamole

#### Pancake Platter 80.00

10 pancakes served with whipped cream and maple syrup

#### French Toast Platter 80.00

10 slices of French toast served with whipped cream and maple syrup



5 Acai bowls blended with frozen strawberries, mango, and dates, topped with fresh fruit and granola



### PERSONAL PIE TRIO

## Choose any three personal pies 55.00

Teriyaki Pizza

Olive Pizza

Vegetable Pizza

Margarita Basil Pizza

Mushroom Pizza

Plain Pizza





# **SALADS**

Caesar Salad  Romain lettuce, carrot, garlic croutons, Parmesan cheese, homemade Caesar dressing	75.00
Sweet Potato Salad  Romain lettuce, cucumber, feta cheese, marinated portobello mushrooms, avocado, sweet potato with sweet chili sauce	90.00
Edamame Pecan Salad  Arugula, cucumber, sweet potato, mushrooms, honey- glazed pecans, edamame, red onion, avocado, honey mustard vinaigrette	90.00
Grilled Salmon Avocado Salad Romaine lettuce, avocado, sweet potato, cherry tomatoes croutons, grilled salmon, Caesar dressing	110.00
Sheli's Salad  Romaine lettuce, purple cabbage, cucumber, cherry tomatoes croutons, sauteed teriyaki mushrooms, walnuts, feta cheese, fried mozzarella cubes, sesame seeds, honey vinaigrette	90.00
Beet and Arugula Salad  Arugula, roasted beets, sweet potato, quinoa, honey pecans, served on created feta spread, topped with pink honey mustard	90.00
Quinoa Salad  Quinoa with lettuce, sweet potato, feta cheese, chickpeas, avocado cherry tomatoes and fried mozzarella cubes, with red wine vinaigrette	90.00
Chop Chop Haloumi Salad  Romaine lettuce, tomato, cucumber, pomegranate seeds, avocado tahini, grated feta cheese, zaatar, date honey, seared halloumi cheese	90.00
Healthy Salad	110.00

Arugula, sweet potato, string beans, roasted chickpeas,

cherry tomatoes, cubed salmon





# **9XI3 PASTA**

Baked Ziti	65.00
Fettuccine Alfredo	75.00
Penne a la Vodka	65.00
Parmesan	85.00
Gnocchi	80.00
Cheese Ravioli	100.00
Mac n Cheese	65.00



Fries	45.00
Onion Rings	65.00
Spicy Fries	55.00
Sweet Potato Fries	55.00

# **PLATTERS**

Mozzarella Sticks Platter 25 mozzarella sticks served with marinara sauce	80.00
<b>Quesadilla Platter</b> Sauteed onions, spinach, mushrooms, cream sauce, melted mozzarella cheese, served with guacamole	90.00
Pastelle Chummus Platter 25 Falafel balls, 6 pitas, 10 potato cigars served over chummus	90.00
Salmon Platter 6 slices of salmon, choice of teriyaki, honey mustard crusted, grilled with garlic and pesto	120.00



## **SOUPS**

64oz SOUP

35.00

Vegetable Soup French Onion Soup Split Pea Soup Blended Garden Vegetable Soup



# **9XI3 CARB FREE**AND DELICIOUS

Vegetable Melt Pan80.00Stuffed Mushrooms 8 pcs75.00



## **DRINKS**

32 oz Smoothie	20.00
32 oz Milkshake	20.00
32 oz Crushed Iced Coffee	20.00
Specialty Coffee Flavors	20.00

845-425-3311 | 845-540-9999 SHELISPIZZA.COM 59 ROUTE 59, MONSEY NY, 10952